
Notre Dame Tennis
University of Notre Dame Season Statistics (Through matches of Dec 16, 2021)

Overall record: 17-15  • Conference: 4-7  • Region: 0-0  • Home: 11-3  • Away: 5-8  • Neutral: 1-4
vs National ranked: 4-9  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last
SINGLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10 Career
Grayson Broadus 8-7 8-7 0-0 5-5 --- --- 1-0 1-1 1-4 5-2 0-0 0-0 L1 4-5 0-0
Guillermo Cabrera 15-6 15-6 0-0 4-2 2-0 2-0 3-2 2-2 --- 6-2 2-1 0-0 L2 4-2 0-0
Richard Ciamarra 4-11 4-11 0-0 0-2 0-1 4-8 0-2 --- --- --- 1-3 0-0 L2 2-6 0-0
Matt Gamble 12-7 12-7 0-0 3-5 1-0 3-3 1-2 3-0 4-2 --- 1-2 0-0 W4 6-3 0-0
Paul Gota 5-3 5-3 0-0 0-3 --- --- --- 4-0 1-0 0-3 0-1 0-0 W2 5-3 0-0
Nathan Griffin 5-4 5-4 0-0 0-3 --- --- 2-0 --- 3-1 0-3 0-0 0-0 W2 5-4 0-0
William Howells 13-7 13-7 0-0 5-3 --- --- 1-0 1-2 9-5 2-0 1-0 0-0 W5 5-3 0-0
Alex Lebedev 4-7 4-7 0-0 1-0 4-7 --- --- --- --- --- 0-5 0-0 L1 4-4 0-0
Andrew Mariados 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0 0-0
Tristan McCormick 9-4 9-4 0-0 2-2 --- 0-1 4-2 5-1 --- --- 0-1 0-0 W2 6-2 0-0
Axel Nefve 13-12 13-12 0-0 4-6 7-6 3-0 1-5 2-1 --- --- 3-6 0-0 W1 6-2 0-0
Daniel Rayl 5-0 5-0 0-0 0-0 --- 1-0 2-0 1-0 --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W5 5-0 0-0
Johnathan Small 4-0 4-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- --- --- 1-0 3-0 0-0 0-0 W4 4-0 0-0
Totals 98-68 98-68 0-0 24-31 14-14 13-12 15-13 19-7 19-12 18-10 8-19 0-0
Percentage .590 .590 .000 .436 .500 .520 .536 .731 .613 .643 .296 .000

vs ranked Last
DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Richard Ciamarra/Tristan McCormick 6-4 6-4 0-0 2-0 6-4 --- --- 1-1 0-0 W5 6-4
Grayson Broadus/Matt Gamble 11-10 11-10 0-0 3-5 2-2 3-3 6-5 0-3 0-0 L1 6-4
Alex Lebedev/Axel Nefve 3-3 3-3 0-0 1-0 --- 3-3 --- 0-1 0-0 W2 3-3
Paul Gota/Johnathan Small 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Andrew Mariados/Conor Somers 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 --- 1-1 --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-1
Guillermo Cabrera/William Howells 8-4 8-4 0-0 3-3 1-0 1-1 6-3 0-0 0-0 L1 6-4
Daniel Rayl/Johnathan Small 2-0 2-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- 2-0 0-0 0-0 W2 2-0
William Howells/Axel Nefve 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-1 1-1 --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 1-1
Matt Gamble/Alex Lebedev 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- 1-0 --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Guillermo Cabrera/Tristan McCormick 1-0 1-0 0-0 1-0 --- 1-0 --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Paul Gota/Axel Nefve 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-2 --- 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 L2 0-2
Nathan Griffin/Daniel Rayl 2-0 2-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W2 2-0
Grayson Broadus/Guillermo Cabrera 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 --- 0-1 --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Paul Gota/Nathan Griffin 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Grayson Broadus/Daniel Rayl 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-2 1-0 --- 0-2 0-0 0-0 L2 1-2
Matt Gamble/Axel Nefve 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-2 0-2 --- --- 0-1 0-0 L2 0-2
Richard Ciamarra/Axel Nefve 3-1 3-1 0-0 1-0 3-1 --- --- 1-1 0-0 L1 3-1
Matt Gamble/Tristan McCormick 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- 1-0 --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Totals 43-33 43-33 0-0 11-17 16-10 11-10 16-13 2-7 0-0
Percentage .566 .566 .000 .393 .615 .524 .552 .222 .000



Notre Dame Tennis
University of Notre Dame Season Statistics (Through matches of Dec 16, 2021)

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nation Region
Feb 28, 2019 at #18 Michigan L 3-4 0-1 0-0 #12
Feb 24, 2019 at #1 Ohio State L 1-6 0-2 0-0 #12
2/16/2019 vs #12 Columbia L 2-4 0-3 0-0 #11

$ Feb 17, 2019 vs #3 Mississippi State L 2-4 0-4 0-0 #11
Feb 03, 2019 #14 TEXAS A&M W 5-2 1-4 0-0 #13
Feb 06, 2019 #14 ILLINOIS L 3-4 1-5 0-0 #11
Feb 03, 2019 IUPUI W 5-2 2-5 0-0 #13
Feb 08, 2019 BALL STATE W 7-0 3-5 0-0 #11
Feb. 15, 2019 at #7 University of California LA L 2-4 3-6 0-0 #11
Jan 27, 2019 at #13 OU W 4-2 4-6 0-0 #17
Jan 26, 2019 at Vanderbilt W 4-0 5-6 0-0 #17

* Feb 01, 2019 #12 VIRGINIA W 4-3 6-6 1-0 #13
Mar 01, 2019 MICHIGAN STATE W 5-2 7-6 1-0 #13

* Mar 17, 2019 at #41 Florida State University L 3-4 7-7 1-1 #11
* Mar 15, 2019 at #36 University of Miami L 3-4 7-8 1-2 #11
* 3/10/2019 at #46 Louisville Men's Tennis W 4-0 8-8 2-2 #13
* Feb 8, 2019 #11 BOSTON COLLEGE W 6-1 9-8 3-2

Jan 19, 2019 at Kentucky W 5-2 10-8 3-2 #18
* Mar 22, 2019 #2 WAKE FOREST L 1-6 10-9 3-3 #14
* Mar 24, 2019 #30 NC STATE L 0-5 10-10 3-4 #14

Mar 24, 2019 TOLEDO W 7-0 11-10 3-4 #14
* 3/31/2019 at Virginia Tech L 2-5 11-11 3-5 #16

04/04/2019 at N.C. Central W 5-0 12-11 3-5 #22
* Apr 05, 2019 at Duke L 1-4 12-12 3-6 #22
* Apr 07, 2019 at #11 North Carolina L 0-5 12-13 3-7 #22

Apr 12, 2019 ST. BONAVENTURE W 7-0 13-13 3-7 #27
Apr 12, 2019 #40 GEORGIA TECH W 4-1 14-13 3-7 #27

* Apr 14, 2019 CLEMSON W 5-0 15-13 4-7 #27
Apr 14, 2019 OMAHA W 7-0 16-13 4-7 #27
Apr 18, 2019 vs #47 Virginia Tech W 4-0 17-13 4-7 #23
Apr 19, 2019 vs #4 Wake Forest L 3-4 17-14 4-7 #23
May 03, 2019 vs #35 Vanderbilt L 3-4 17-15 4-7 #26

vs ranked
DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
Grayson Broadus 12-13 12-13 0-0 3-8 3-2 3-4 6-7 0-3 0-0
Guillermo Cabrera 9-5 9-5 0-0 4-4 1-0 2-2 6-3 0-0 0-0
Richard Ciamarra 9-5 9-5 0-0 3-0 9-5 --- --- 2-2 0-0
Matt Gamble 13-12 13-12 0-0 3-7 2-4 5-3 6-5 0-4 0-0
Alex Lebedev 4-3 4-3 0-0 1-0 --- 4-3 --- 0-1 0-0
Tristan McCormick 8-4 8-4 0-0 3-0 6-4 2-0 --- 1-1 0-0
Axel Nefve 7-9 7-9 0-0 2-5 4-4 3-4 0-1 1-3 0-0
William Howells 9-5 9-5 0-0 3-4 2-1 1-1 6-3 0-0 0-0
Paul Gota 1-3 1-3 0-0 0-3 1-0 0-1 0-2 0-0 0-0
Andrew Mariados 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 --- 1-1 --- 0-0 0-0
Johnathan Small 3-0 3-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 --- 2-0 0-0 0-0
Conor Somers 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 --- 1-1 --- 0-0 0-0
Nathan Griffin 2-1 2-1 0-0 0-1 1-0 --- 1-1 0-0 0-0
Daniel Rayl 5-2 5-2 0-0 0-2 2-0 --- 3-2 0-0 0-0
Totals 43-33 43-33 0-0 11-17 16-10 11-10 16-13 2-7 0-0
Percentage .566 .566 .000 .393 .615 .524 .552 .222 .000



Notre Dame Tennis
University of Notre Dame Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Dec 16, 2021)

Grayson Broadus
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Feb 03, 2019 IUPUI 4 Ethan Mardanus-Budio Lost 6-3, 3-6, 10-12
Feb 08, 2019 Ball State 3 Danilo Kovacevic Won 6-3, 6-4
Mar 01, 2019 Michigan State 5 Nick Williams Won 7-6 (6-4), 7-5

* Mar 17, 2019 at #41 Florida State University 6 Enzo Le Seguillon Lost 3-6, 3-6
* Mar 15, 2019 at #36 University of Miami 6 W. Grattan-Smith Won 7-5, 6-3
* 3/10/2019 at #46 Louisville Men's Tennis 6 Alex Wesbrooks Won 2-6, 6-2, 6-1
* Feb 8, 2019 #11 Boston College 6 Wills Tutecky Won 6-2, 7-5
* Mar 22, 2019 #2 Wake Forest 5 Siddhant Banthia Lost 1-6, 2-6
* Mar 24, 2019 #30 NC State 5 Georgiy Malyshev Lost 3-6, 5-7
* 3/31/2019 at Virginia Tech 4 Carlo Donato Won 3-6, 6-3, 6-1
* Apr 05, 2019 at Duke 5 Sean Sculley Lost 3-6, 3-6
* Apr 07, 2019 at #11 North Carolina 5 Simon Soendergaard Lost 5-7, 3-6

Apr 12, 2019 #40 Georgia Tech 6 Brandon Freestone Won 6-4, 4-6, 6-0
* Apr 14, 2019 Clemson 6 Cole Gordon Won 6-2, 6-0

Apr 18, 2019 vs #47 Virginia Tech 6 Evan Fragistas - 6-2, 5-4, unfinished
Apr 19, 2019 vs #4 Wake Forest 6 Siddhant Banthia Lost 3-6, 6-3, 6-7 (5-7)

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 28 at #18 Michigan 3 Myles Schalet/Patrick Maloney Won 6-4/Matt Gamble
Feb 24 at #1 Ohio State 3 John McNally/Hunter Tubert Lost 4-6/Matt Gamble
2/16/201 vs #12 Columbia 3 Victor Pham/Rian Pandole Lost 2-6/Matt Gamble

$ Feb 17 vs #3 Mississippi State 3 Trevor Foshey/Gregor Ramskogler - 6-6 (0-1), unfinished/Matt Gam
Feb 03 #14 Texas A&M 3 Barnaby Smith/Austin Abbrat Won 6-0/Matt Gamble
Feb 06 #14 Illinois 3 Zeke Clark/Vuk Budic Won 6-4/Matt Gamble
Feb. 15 at #7 University of Califor 3 Bryce Pereira/Patrick Zahraj Lost 5-7/Matt Gamble
Jan 27 at #13 OU 3 Alex Bakshi/Stefano Tsorotiotis Won 6-3/Matt Gamble
Jan 26 at Vanderbilt 3 Billy Rowe/George Harwell Lost 2-6/Matt Gamble

* Feb 01 #12 Virginia 3 Henrik Wiersholm/Brandon Nakashima Lost 1-5/Matt Gamble
Mar 01 Michigan State 3 John Carlin/Colin Harvey - 5-4, unfinished/Guillermo Cabr

* Mar 17 at #41 Florida State Unive 2 Lucas Poullain/Bryn Nahrung Won 6-3/Matt Gamble
* Mar 15 at #36 University of Miami 2 Dane Dunlap/Stephen Madonia Lost 5-7/Matt Gamble
* 3/10/201 at #46 Louisville Men's Te 3 Sergio Hernandez/Alex Wesbrooks Won 7-6 (7-4)/Matt Gamble
* Feb 8 #11 Boston College 2 Max Palmer/Markus Nordby Won 6-1/Matt Gamble

Jan 19 at Kentucky 3 Kevin Huempfner/Kento Yamada Won 6-1/Matt Gamble
* Mar 22 #2 Wake Forest 1 Borna Gojo/Alan Gadjiev (61/-) Lost 3-4/Matt Gamble
* Mar 24 #30 NC State 1 Michael Ogden/Alexis Galarneau (57/-) Lost 1-6/Matt Gamble

Mar 24 Toledo 1 Vince Anzalone/Danilo Vukotic Won 6-1/Matt Gamble
* 3/31/201 at Virginia Tech 2 Jason Kros/Brandon Perez Lost 5-7/Guillermo Cabrera

04/04/20 at N.C. Central 1 CUCALON,Gabriel/BROMLEY,Sebastian Won 6-2/Daniel Rayl
* Apr 05 at Duke 3 Spencer Furman/Robert Levine Lost 1-6/Daniel Rayl
* Apr 07 at #11 North Carolina 3 Simon Soendergaard/Mac Kiger Lost 0-6/Daniel Rayl

Apr 12 #40 Georgia Tech 2 Cole Gromley/Zummy Bauer Won 6-1/Matt Gamble
* Apr 14 Clemson 2 Pierre-Louis Dodens/Jacob Jahn Lost 2-6/Matt Gamble

Apr 14 Omaha 1 Nathan Reekie/Davis Lawley Won 6-1/Matt Gamble
Apr 18 vs #47 Virginia Tech 2 Jason Kros/Brandon Perez - 4-5, unfinished/Matt Gamble
Apr 19 vs #4 Wake Forest 2 Bar Botzer/Petros Chrysochos (41/-) Lost 4-6/Matt Gamble



Notre Dame Tennis
University of Notre Dame Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Dec 16, 2021)

Guillermo Cabrera
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Feb 28, 2019 at #18 Michigan 6 Gabe Tishman Lost 4-6, 3-6
2/16/2019 vs #12 Columbia 6 Rian Pandole - 7-6 (7-5), 5-4, unfinished

$ Feb 17, 2019 vs #3 Mississippi State 6 Florian Broska Lost 3-6, 2-6
Feb 03, 2019 #14 Texas A&M 6 Alex Vedri Won 6-2, 6-4
Feb 06, 2019 #14 Illinois 6 Noe Khlif Won 6-2, 6-1
Feb 03, 2019 IUPUI 3 Colton Morehart Won 6-2, 6-2
Feb 08, 2019 Ball State 1 Nemanja Guzina Won 4-6, 6-1, 10-6
Feb. 15 at #7 University of California LA 6 Eric Hahn - 4-6, 6-4, 3-2, unfinished
Jan 27, 2019 at #13 OU 6 Stefano Tsorotiotis Won 6-2, 3-6, 7-5
Jan 26, 2019 at Vanderbilt 6 Marcus Ferreira Won 6-4, 6-3

* Feb 01, 2019 #12 Virginia 6 Aswin Lizen Won 7-5, 6-2
Mar 01, 2019 Michigan State 4 Anthony Pero Won 6-2, 6-4

* Mar 17, 2019 at #41 Florida State University 4 Juan Martin Jalif Lost 6-7 (2-7), 6-1, 4-6
* Mar 15, 2019 at #36 University of Miami 4 Bojan Jankulovski (71/-) Won 6-0, 7-6 (7-3)
* 3/10/2019 at #46 Louisville Men's Tennis 4 Fabien Salle - 3-6, 6-3, 2-1, unfinished

Jan 19, 2019 at Kentucky 6 Kevin Huempfner Won 6-4, 6-1
* Mar 22, 2019 #2 Wake Forest 3 Bar Botzer (22/-) Won 1-6, 6-4, 10-8
* Mar 24, 2019 #30 NC State 3 Yannai Barkai - 6-7, 2-1, unfinished
* 3/31/2019 at Virginia Tech 3 Alex Ribeiro Lost 6-7 (1-7), 6-1, 3-6

04/04/2019 at N.C. Central 2 BARAN,Amit Won 6-4, 6-0
* Apr 05, 2019 at Duke 2 Spencer Furman - 6-2, 5-5, unfinished
* Apr 07, 2019 at #11 North Carolina 2 Brian Cernoch - 7-6 (10-8), 2-4, unfinished

Apr 12, 2019 St. Bonaventure 1 Indra Patwardhan Won 6-3, 6-3
Apr 12, 2019 #40 Georgia Tech 2 Andrew Li - 4-6, 6-3, 3-3, unfinished

* Apr 14, 2019 Clemson 3 Pierre-Louis Dodens Won 5-0, retired
Apr 14, 2019 Omaha 2 Hugo Piles Ballester Won 6-0, 6-2
Apr 18, 2019 vs #47 Virginia Tech 3 Alex Ribeiro - 6-4, 1-3, unfinished
Apr 19, 2019 vs #4 Wake Forest 3 Bar Botzer (34/-) Lost 4-6, 4-6
May 03, 2019 vs #35 Vanderbilt 4 Macsen Sisam Lost 5-7, 4-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 08 Ball State 1 Nemanja Guzina/Marko Guzina Won 6-2/William Howells
Mar 01 Michigan State 3 John Carlin/Colin Harvey - 5-4, unfinished/Grayson Broad

* Mar 17 at #41 Florida State Unive 3 Chase Wood/Richard Thongoana Won 6-0/William Howells
* Mar 15 at #36 University of Miami 3 Franco Aubone/Francisco Bastias Lost 2-6/William Howells
* 3/10/201 at #46 Louisville Men's Te 2 George Hedley/Brandon Lancaster Won 6-4/Tristan McCormick
* Feb 8 #11 Boston College 3 Conor Mullins/Wills Tutecky Won 6-3/William Howells
* Mar 22 #2 Wake Forest 3 Siddhant Banthia/Julian Zlobinsky Lost 2-6/William Howells
* Mar 24 #30 NC State 2 Tadas Babelis/Georgiy Malyshev - 5-3, unfinished/William Howells
* 3/31/201 at Virginia Tech 2 Jason Kros/Brandon Perez Lost 5-7/Grayson Broadus

04/04/20 at N.C. Central 2 BARAN,Amit/JUEZ TORRES,Pablo Won 6-3/William Howells
* Apr 05 at Duke 2 Catalin Mateas/Sean Sculley - 2-4, unfinished/William Howells
* Apr 07 at #11 North Carolina 2 Brian Cernoch/Benjamin Sigouin Lost 2-3/William Howells

Apr 12 #40 Georgia Tech 3 Pablo Schelcher/Joseph Gandolfo Won 6-2/William Howells
* Apr 14 Clemson 3 Mike Agee/Reed Rabideau Won 6-2/William Howells

Apr 18 vs #47 Virginia Tech 3 Alex Ribeiro/Carlo Donato Won 6-2/William Howells
Apr 19 vs #4 Wake Forest 3 Siddhant Banthia/Melios Efstathiou Won 6-4/William Howells
May 03 vs #35 Vanderbilt 3 George Harwell/Max Freeman Lost 5-7/William Howells



Notre Dame Tennis
University of Notre Dame Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Dec 16, 2021)

Richard Ciamarra
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Feb 28, 2019 at #18 Michigan 2 Myles Schalet Lost 6-7 (4-6), 3-6
Feb 24, 2019 at #1 Ohio State 2 John McNally (30/-) Lost 3-6, 4-6
2/16/2019 vs #12 Columbia 2 Victor Pham (54/-) Won 6-4, 6-4

$ Feb 17, 2019 vs #3 Mississippi State 2 Giovanni Oradini (66/-) Lost 6-2, 3-6, 4-6
Feb 03, 2019 #14 Texas A&M 2 Valentin Vacherot Won 6-3, 6-1
Feb 06, 2019 #14 Illinois 2 Aleks Kovacevic Lost 7-6, 2-6, 4-6
Feb. 15 at #7 University of California LA 2 Govind Nanda Lost 5-7, 6-4, 2-6
Jan 27, 2019 at #13 OU 2 Jake Van Emburgh - 4-6, 6-4, 5-3, unfinished
Jan 26, 2019 at Vanderbilt 2 Maxwell Freeman Won 6-4, 6-4

* Feb 01, 2019 #12 Virginia 2 Carl Soderlund Lost 1-6, 5-7
* Feb 8, 2019 #11 Boston College 1 Derek Austin Lost 7-6, 1-6, 8-10

Jan 19, 2019 at Kentucky 2 Enzo Wallart Lost 4-6, 2-6
Apr 12, 2019 #40 Georgia Tech 3 Phillip Gresk Lost 3-6, 4-6

* Apr 14, 2019 Clemson 2 Yizhou Liu - 6-1, 4-1, unfinished
Apr 18, 2019 vs #47 Virginia Tech 2 Henrik Korsgaard Won 6-4, 6-2
Apr 19, 2019 vs #4 Wake Forest 2 Petros Chrysochos (4/-) Lost 5-7, 1-6
May 03, 2019 vs #35 Vanderbilt 3 Billy Rowe Lost 4-6, 6-7 (7-9)

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 28 at #18 Michigan 1 Connor Johnston/Harrison Brown Won 6-3/Tristan McCormick
Feb 24 at #1 Ohio State 1 JJ Wolf/Martin Joyce Lost 1-6/Tristan McCormick
2/16/201 vs #12 Columbia 1 Jack Lin/Jackie Tang Lost 2-6/Tristan McCormick

$ Feb 17 vs #3 Mississippi State 1 Nuno Borges/Strahinja Rakic (34/-) Lost 5-7/Tristan McCormick
Feb 03 #14 Texas A&M 1 Hady Habib/Juan Carlos Aguilar - 5-3, unfinished/Tristan McCorm
Feb 06 #14 Illinois 1 Alex Brown/Caleb Chakravarthi Lost 3-6/Tristan McCormick
Feb. 15 at #7 University of Califor 1 Maxime Cressy/Keegan Smith - 6-6 (4-4), unfinished/Tristan Mc
Jan 27 at #13 OU 1 Spencer Papa/Jake Van Emburgh Won 6-4/Tristan McCormick
Jan 26 at Vanderbilt 1 Maxwell Freeman/Cameron Klinger (11/-) Won 6-3/Tristan McCormick

* Feb 01 #12 Virginia 1 Carl Soderlund/Matthew Lord Won 6-2/Tristan McCormick
* Feb 8 #11 Boston College 1 Derek Austin/Sean Mullins Won 5-2/Tristan McCormick

Jan 19 at Kentucky 1 Cesar Bourgois/Enzo Wallart Won 6-3/Tristan McCormick
Apr 12 #40 Georgia Tech 1 Carlos Divar/Phillip Gresk (72/-) - 4-4, unfinished/Axel Nefve

* Apr 14 Clemson 1 Yizhou Liu/Simon Baudry Won 6-1/Axel Nefve
Apr 18 vs #47 Virginia Tech 1 Henrik Korsgaard/Ryan Kros Won 6-3/Axel Nefve
Apr 19 vs #4 Wake Forest 1 Alan Gadjiev/Borna Gojo (64/-) Won 7-5/Axel Nefve
May 03 vs #35 Vanderbilt 1 Billy Rowe/Cameron Klinger (7/-) Lost 4-6/Axel Nefve



Notre Dame Tennis
University of Notre Dame Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Dec 16, 2021)

Matt Gamble
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Feb 28, 2019 at #18 Michigan 5 Patrick Maloney Won 7-6 (7-5), 3-6, 6-3
Feb 24, 2019 at #1 Ohio State 5 Alex Kobelt (91/-) Lost 6-7 (11-13)
2/16/2019 vs #12 Columbia 5 Austen Huang Lost 3-6, 4-6

$ Feb 17, 2019 vs #3 Mississippi State 5 Trevor Foshey (98/-) Won 4-6, 6-0, 6-3
Feb 03, 2019 IUPUI 2 Sean Bailey Won 6-2, 6-0
Feb 08, 2019 Ball State 2 Marko Guzina Won 6-2, 6-4

* Mar 17, 2019 at #41 Florida State University 2 Alex Knaff Lost 2-6, 6-3, 3-6
* Mar 15, 2019 at #36 University of Miami 3 Dane Dunlap Won 6-0, 6-2
* 3/10/2019 at #46 Louisville Men's Tennis 3 Sergio Hernandez - 6-3, 1-6, 1-2, unfinished
* Feb 8, 2019 #11 Boston College 5 Alexander Chieffalo Won 6-2, 6-1
* Mar 22, 2019 #2 Wake Forest 2 Petros Chrysochos (3/-) Lost 2-6, 3-6
* Mar 24, 2019 #30 NC State 2 Tadas Babelis - 3-6, 6-4, unfinished

Mar 24, 2019 Toledo 2 Vince Anzalone Won 6-2, 6-1
* 3/31/2019 at Virginia Tech 2 Henrik Korsgaard Lost 1-6, 4-6

04/04/2019 at N.C. Central 1 CUCALON,Gabriel Won 5-7, 6-2, 6-2
* Apr 05, 2019 at Duke 3 Catalin Mateas Lost 1-6, 3-6
* Apr 07, 2019 at #11 North Carolina 3 Josh Peck (104/-) Lost 3-6, 4-6

Apr 12, 2019 #40 Georgia Tech 4 Pablo Schelcher Won 6-3, 7-6
* Apr 14, 2019 Clemson 4 Mike Agee Won 6-2, 6-0

Apr 18, 2019 vs #47 Virginia Tech 4 Carlo Donato - 7-6 (7-5), 1-2, unfinished
Apr 19, 2019 vs #4 Wake Forest 4 Rrezart Cungu Won 6-4, 7-5
May 03, 2019 vs #35 Vanderbilt 5 Max Freeman Won 6-2, 6-3

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 28 at #18 Michigan 3 Myles Schalet/Patrick Maloney Won 6-4/Grayson Broadus
Feb 24 at #1 Ohio State 3 John McNally/Hunter Tubert Lost 4-6/Grayson Broadus
2/16/201 vs #12 Columbia 3 Victor Pham/Rian Pandole Lost 2-6/Grayson Broadus

$ Feb 17 vs #3 Mississippi State 3 Trevor Foshey/Gregor Ramskogler - 6-6 (0-1), unfinished/Grayson B
Feb 03 #14 Texas A&M 3 Barnaby Smith/Austin Abbrat Won 6-0/Grayson Broadus
Feb 06 #14 Illinois 3 Zeke Clark/Vuk Budic Won 6-4/Grayson Broadus
Feb. 15 at #7 University of Califor 3 Bryce Pereira/Patrick Zahraj Lost 5-7/Grayson Broadus
Jan 27 at #13 OU 3 Alex Bakshi/Stefano Tsorotiotis Won 6-3/Grayson Broadus
Jan 26 at Vanderbilt 3 Billy Rowe/George Harwell Lost 2-6/Grayson Broadus

* Feb 01 #12 Virginia 3 Henrik Wiersholm/Brandon Nakashima Lost 1-5/Grayson Broadus
Mar 01 Michigan State 2 Jack Winkler/Nick Williams Won 7-5/Alex Lebedev

* Mar 17 at #41 Florida State Unive 2 Lucas Poullain/Bryn Nahrung Won 6-3/Grayson Broadus
* Mar 15 at #36 University of Miami 2 Dane Dunlap/Stephen Madonia Lost 5-7/Grayson Broadus
* 3/10/201 at #46 Louisville Men's Te 3 Sergio Hernandez/Alex Wesbrooks Won 7-6 (7-4)/Grayson Broadus
* Feb 8 #11 Boston College 2 Max Palmer/Markus Nordby Won 6-1/Grayson Broadus

Jan 19 at Kentucky 3 Kevin Huempfner/Kento Yamada Won 6-1/Grayson Broadus
* Mar 22 #2 Wake Forest 1 Borna Gojo/Alan Gadjiev (61/-) Lost 3-4/Grayson Broadus
* Mar 24 #30 NC State 1 Michael Ogden/Alexis Galarneau (57/-) Lost 1-6/Grayson Broadus

Mar 24 Toledo 1 Vince Anzalone/Danilo Vukotic Won 6-1/Grayson Broadus
* 3/31/201 at Virginia Tech 1 Henrik Korsgaard/Ryan Kros - 6-6 (8-8), unfinished/Axel Nefv
* Apr 05 at Duke 1 Nick Stachowiak/Jason Lapidus Lost 2-6/Axel Nefve
* Apr 07 at #11 North Carolina 1 William Blumberg/Blaine Boyden (34/-) Lost 0-6/Axel Nefve

Apr 12 #40 Georgia Tech 2 Cole Gromley/Zummy Bauer Won 6-1/Grayson Broadus
* Apr 14 Clemson 2 Pierre-Louis Dodens/Jacob Jahn Lost 2-6/Grayson Broadus

Apr 14 Omaha 1 Nathan Reekie/Davis Lawley Won 6-1/Grayson Broadus
Apr 18 vs #47 Virginia Tech 2 Jason Kros/Brandon Perez - 4-5, unfinished/Grayson Broad
Apr 19 vs #4 Wake Forest 2 Bar Botzer/Petros Chrysochos (41/-) Lost 4-6/Grayson Broadus
May 03 vs #35 Vanderbilt 2 Macsen Sisam/Panu Virtanen Won 7-5/Tristan McCormick



Notre Dame Tennis
University of Notre Dame Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Dec 16, 2021)

Paul Gota
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Feb 03, 2019 IUPUI 5 Bradley Luetschwager Won 6-2, 6-2
Feb 08, 2019 Ball State 4 Thibault De Negri Won 6-1, 6-2

* Mar 22, 2019 #2 Wake Forest 6 Melios Efstathiou (79/-) Lost 2-6, 3-6
* Mar 24, 2019 #30 NC State 6 Ivan Saveljic Lost 6-7, 2-6

Mar 24, 2019 Toledo 4 Serjen Olmedo Won 6-4, 4-6, 1-0
* 3/31/2019 at Virginia Tech 6 Evan Fragistas Lost 3-6, 6-7 (2-7)

04/04/2019 at N.C. Central 6 JUEZ TORRES,Pablo -
Apr 12, 2019 St. Bonaventure 4 John Rutkowski Won 6-3, 7-6
Apr 14, 2019 Omaha 4 Davis Lawley Won 7-5, 4-6, 1-0

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 03 IUPUI 1 Alex Jochim/Colton Morehart Won 6-3/Johnathan Small
Feb 08 Ball State 2 Danilo Kovacevic/Tom Carney - 4-3, unfinished/Nathan Griffin

* Mar 22 #2 Wake Forest 2 Petros Chrysochos/Bar Botzer Lost 2-6/Axel Nefve
* Mar 24 #30 NC State 3 Ivan Saveljic/Yannai Barkai Lost 2-6/Axel Nefve

Mar 24 Toledo 2 Omar Espinosa/Reid Teatsorth - 5-4, unfinished/Axel Nefve
* 3/31/201 at Virginia Tech 3 Carlo Donato/Alex Ribeiro Lost 5-7/Nathan Griffin

04/04/20 at N.C. Central 3 SPYROPOULOS,Thanos/DAGKLIS,Christos - 3-4, unfinished/Johnathan Sma
Apr 14 Omaha 2 Abdoul Ouattara/Matt Dunn - 4-1, unfinished/Nathan Griffin



Notre Dame Tennis
University of Notre Dame Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Dec 16, 2021)

Nathan Griffin
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Feb 08, 2019 Ball State 5 Chris Adams Won 6-1, 7-5
Mar 01, 2019 Michigan State 6 Carson Gates Lost 6-7 (8-10), 0-6
Mar 24, 2019 Toledo 5 Cole Shoults Won 6-0, 7-6

* 3/31/2019 at Virginia Tech 5 Brandon Perez Lost 6-2, 4-6, 4-6
04/04/2019 at N.C. Central 3 DAGKLIS,Christos Won 6-4, 4-6, 6-2

* Apr 05, 2019 at Duke 6 Vincent Lin Lost 2-6, 2-6
* Apr 07, 2019 at #11 North Carolina 6 Mac Kiger Lost 4-6, 3-6

Apr 12, 2019 St. Bonaventure 3 Lukas Malmberg Won 6-3, 6-1
Apr 14, 2019 Omaha 5 Matt Dunn Won 6-1, 6-3

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 08 Ball State 2 Danilo Kovacevic/Tom Carney - 4-3, unfinished/Paul Gota
Mar 24 Toledo 3 Juan Carranza/Cole Shoults Won 6-3/Daniel Rayl

* 3/31/201 at Virginia Tech 3 Carlo Donato/Alex Ribeiro Lost 5-7/Paul Gota
Apr 12 St. Bonaventure 1 Indra Patwardhan/Lukas Malmberg Won 6-4/Daniel Rayl
Apr 14 Omaha 2 Abdoul Ouattara/Matt Dunn - 4-1, unfinished/Paul Gota



Notre Dame Tennis
University of Notre Dame Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Dec 16, 2021)

William Howells
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Feb 24, 2019 at #1 Ohio State 6 Hunter Tubert Won 6-4, 7-6 (7-4)
Feb 03, 2019 #14 Texas A&M 5 Austin Abbrat Lost 2-6, 4-6
Feb 06, 2019 #14 Illinois 5 Caleb Chakravarthi Lost 6-2, 4-6, 2-6
Feb. 15 at #7 University of California LA 5 Ben Goldberg Lost 5-7, 1-6
Jan 27, 2019 at #13 OU 5 Jochen Bertsch Won 6-1, 6-2
Jan 26, 2019 at Vanderbilt 5 Panu Virtanen Won 6-4, 7-6 (7-5)

* Feb 01, 2019 #12 Virginia 5 Ryan Goetz Won 6-4, 3-6, 6-4
Mar 01, 2019 Michigan State 3 John Carlin Won 4-6, 6-0, 6-3

* Mar 17, 2019 at #41 Florida State University 5 Chase Wood Won 3-6, 6-2, 6-0
* Mar 15, 2019 at #36 University of Miami 5 Franco Aubone Lost 1-6, 5-7
* 3/10/2019 at #46 Louisville Men's Tennis 5 David Mizrahi Won 6-1, 6-1
* Feb 8, 2019 #11 Boston College 4 Conor Mullins Won 6-4, 3-6, 6-0

Jan 19, 2019 at Kentucky 5 Kento Yamada Lost 3-6, 3-6
* Mar 22, 2019 #2 Wake Forest 4 Rrezart Cungu Lost 4-6, 6-7
* Mar 24, 2019 #30 NC State 4 Robert Turzak Lost 4-6, 3-6
* Apr 05, 2019 at Duke 4 Robert Levine - 6-3, 2-6, 1-1, unfinished
* Apr 07, 2019 at #11 North Carolina 4 Blaine Boyden - 1-6, 5-5, unfinished

Apr 12, 2019 #40 Georgia Tech 5 Cole Gromley Won 7-6, 6-2
* Apr 14, 2019 Clemson 5 Jacob Jahn Won 6-0, 6-3

Apr 18, 2019 vs #47 Virginia Tech 5 Brandon Perez Won 6-4, 6-1
Apr 19, 2019 vs #4 Wake Forest 5 Melios Efstathiou (95/-) Won 7-5, 6-4
May 03, 2019 vs #35 Vanderbilt 6 Panu Virtanen Won 4-6, 7-5, 6-2

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 08 Ball State 1 Nemanja Guzina/Marko Guzina Won 6-2/Guillermo Cabrera
Mar 01 Michigan State 1 Ivan Rakic/Billy Shisler Won 6-2/Axel Nefve

* Mar 17 at #41 Florida State Unive 3 Chase Wood/Richard Thongoana Won 6-0/Guillermo Cabrera
* Mar 15 at #36 University of Miami 3 Franco Aubone/Francisco Bastias Lost 2-6/Guillermo Cabrera
* 3/10/201 at #46 Louisville Men's Te 1 C. Morin-Kougoucheff/Fabien Salle Lost 3-6/Axel Nefve
* Feb 8 #11 Boston College 3 Conor Mullins/Wills Tutecky Won 6-3/Guillermo Cabrera
* Mar 22 #2 Wake Forest 3 Siddhant Banthia/Julian Zlobinsky Lost 2-6/Guillermo Cabrera
* Mar 24 #30 NC State 2 Tadas Babelis/Georgiy Malyshev - 5-3, unfinished/Guillermo Cabr

04/04/20 at N.C. Central 2 BARAN,Amit/JUEZ TORRES,Pablo Won 6-3/Guillermo Cabrera
* Apr 05 at Duke 2 Catalin Mateas/Sean Sculley - 2-4, unfinished/Guillermo Cabr
* Apr 07 at #11 North Carolina 2 Brian Cernoch/Benjamin Sigouin Lost 2-3/Guillermo Cabrera

Apr 12 #40 Georgia Tech 3 Pablo Schelcher/Joseph Gandolfo Won 6-2/Guillermo Cabrera
* Apr 14 Clemson 3 Mike Agee/Reed Rabideau Won 6-2/Guillermo Cabrera

Apr 18 vs #47 Virginia Tech 3 Alex Ribeiro/Carlo Donato Won 6-2/Guillermo Cabrera
Apr 19 vs #4 Wake Forest 3 Siddhant Banthia/Melios Efstathiou Won 6-4/Guillermo Cabrera
May 03 vs #35 Vanderbilt 3 George Harwell/Max Freeman Lost 5-7/Guillermo Cabrera



Notre Dame Tennis
University of Notre Dame Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Dec 16, 2021)

Alex Lebedev
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Feb 28, 2019 at #18 Michigan 1 Mattias Siimar (56/-) Lost 4-6, 7-6 (6-2), 1-6
Feb 24, 2019 at #1 Ohio State 1 JJ Wolf (1/-) Lost 5-7, 3-6
2/16/2019 vs #12 Columbia 1 Jack Lin (11/-) Lost 3-6, 6-7 (6-8)

$ Feb 17, 2019 vs #3 Mississippi State 1 Nuno Borges (5/-) Lost 4-6, 4-6
Feb 03, 2019 #14 Texas A&M 1 Juan Carlos Aguilar Won 7-6 (6-1), 6-1
Feb 06, 2019 #14 Illinois 1 Alex Brown Won 6-3, 7-5
Feb. 15 at #7 University of California LA 1 Maxime Cressy - 7-6 (7-3), 6-1, 2-3, unfinished
Jan 27, 2019 at #13 OU 1 Spencer Papa Lost 3-6, 4-6
Jan 26, 2019 at Vanderbilt 1 Cameron Klinger - 6-3, 3-6, 1-2, unfinished

* Feb 01, 2019 #12 Virginia 1 Brandon Nakashima Won 6-4, 1-6, 7-5
Mar 01, 2019 Michigan State 1 Jack Winkler Lost 6-3, 4-6, 5-7
Jan 19, 2019 at Kentucky 1 Ryo Matsumura Won 6-2, 6-3
May 03, 2019 vs #35 Vanderbilt 1 Cameron Klinger (88/-) Lost 7-5, 4-6, 2-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 28 at #18 Michigan 2 Mattias Siimar/Andrew Fenty - 4-4, unfinished/Axel Nefve
Feb 24 at #1 Ohio State 2 Alex Kobelt/Kyle Seelig (3/-) - 4-5, unfinished/Axel Nefve
2/16/201 vs #12 Columbia 2 Adam Ambrozy/William Matheson - 3-5, unfinished/Axel Nefve

$ Feb 17 vs #3 Mississippi State 2 Niclas Braun/Giovanni Oradini (6/-) Lost 4-6/Axel Nefve
Feb 03 #14 Texas A&M 2 Valentin Vacherot/Jack Pulliam Won 6-3/Axel Nefve
Feb 06 #14 Illinois 2 Keenan Mayo/Aleks Kovacevic Lost 4-6/Axel Nefve
Feb. 15 at #7 University of Califor 2 Ben Goldberg/Govind Nanda Lost 5-7/Axel Nefve
Jan 27 at #13 OU 2 Ferran Calvo/Mason Beiler - 4-5, unfinished/Axel Nefve
Jan 26 at Vanderbilt 2 Christiaan Worst/Panu Virtanen Won 6-1/Axel Nefve

* Feb 01 #12 Virginia 2 Ryan Goetz/William Woodall Won 6-0/Axel Nefve
Mar 01 Michigan State 2 Jack Winkler/Nick Williams Won 7-5/Matt Gamble
Jan 19 at Kentucky 2 Theo McDonald/Ryo Matsumura - 4-4/Axel Nefve



Notre Dame Tennis
University of Notre Dame Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Dec 16, 2021)

Andrew Mariados
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Apr 12, 2019 St. Bonaventure 6 Jonni Heikkila Won 6-1, 6-3

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 03 IUPUI 2 Bradley Luetschwager/Kyle Whittaker Lost 4-6/Conor Somers
Apr 12 St. Bonaventure 2 Marco Rivolo/John Rutkowski Won 7-6 (7-5)/Conor Somers



Notre Dame Tennis
University of Notre Dame Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Dec 16, 2021)

Tristan McCormick
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Feb 28, 2019 at #18 Michigan 4 Connor Johnston Won 6-4, 6-4
Feb 24, 2019 at #1 Ohio State 3 Kyle Seelig Lost 3-6, 6-7 (4-7)
2/16/2019 vs #12 Columbia 3 Jackie Tang (44/-) Lost 1-6, 2-6

$ Feb 17, 2019 vs #3 Mississippi State 3 Strahinja Rakic Won 6-4, 6-2
Feb 03, 2019 #14 Texas A&M 4 Noah Schachter Won 7-6 (6-3), 5-7, 10-7
Feb 06, 2019 #14 Illinois 4 Keenan Mayo Won 6-3, 7-6 (7-5)
Feb. 15 at #7 University of California LA 3 Patrick Zahraj Won 6-3, 4-6, 6-2
Jan 27, 2019 at #13 OU 4 Ferran Calvo Won 3-6, 6-3, 6-2
Jan 26, 2019 at Vanderbilt 4 Billy Rowe (62/-) - 7-6 (7-3), 5-4, unfinished

* Feb 01, 2019 #12 Virginia 4 Gianni Ross Lost 3-6, 5-7
* Mar 17, 2019 at #41 Florida State University 3 Richard Thongoana Won 6-4, 6-3
* Mar 15, 2019 at #36 University of Miami 2 Francisco Bastias Lost 6-7 (4-7), 6-7 (6-8)
* 3/10/2019 at #46 Louisville Men's Tennis 2 Brandon Lancaster - 7-6 (7-4), 2-5, unfinished
* Feb 8, 2019 #11 Boston College 3 Max Mendelsohn Won 6-4, 6-7, 10-8

Jan 19, 2019 at Kentucky 4 Theo McDonald Won 5-7, 6-1, 6-4

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 28 at #18 Michigan 1 Connor Johnston/Harrison Brown Won 6-3/Richard Ciamarra
Feb 24 at #1 Ohio State 1 JJ Wolf/Martin Joyce Lost 1-6/Richard Ciamarra
2/16/201 vs #12 Columbia 1 Jack Lin/Jackie Tang Lost 2-6/Richard Ciamarra

$ Feb 17 vs #3 Mississippi State 1 Nuno Borges/Strahinja Rakic (34/-) Lost 5-7/Richard Ciamarra
Feb 03 #14 Texas A&M 1 Hady Habib/Juan Carlos Aguilar - 5-3, unfinished/Richard Ciamar
Feb 06 #14 Illinois 1 Alex Brown/Caleb Chakravarthi Lost 3-6/Richard Ciamarra
Feb. 15 at #7 University of Califor 1 Maxime Cressy/Keegan Smith - 6-6 (4-4), unfinished/Richard Ci
Jan 27 at #13 OU 1 Spencer Papa/Jake Van Emburgh Won 6-4/Richard Ciamarra
Jan 26 at Vanderbilt 1 Maxwell Freeman/Cameron Klinger (11/-) Won 6-3/Richard Ciamarra

* Feb 01 #12 Virginia 1 Carl Soderlund/Matthew Lord Won 6-2/Richard Ciamarra
* Mar 17 at #41 Florida State Unive 1 Alex Knaff/Sebastian Arcila - 5-2, unfinished/Axel Nefve
* Mar 15 at #36 University of Miami 1 Tatsuki Shimamoto/A. Soriano Barrera - 6-6 (2-5), unfinished/Axel Nefv
* 3/10/201 at #46 Louisville Men's Te 2 George Hedley/Brandon Lancaster Won 6-4/Guillermo Cabrera
* Feb 8 #11 Boston College 1 Derek Austin/Sean Mullins Won 5-2/Richard Ciamarra

Jan 19 at Kentucky 1 Cesar Bourgois/Enzo Wallart Won 6-3/Richard Ciamarra
May 03 vs #35 Vanderbilt 2 Macsen Sisam/Panu Virtanen Won 7-5/Matt Gamble



Notre Dame Tennis
University of Notre Dame Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Dec 16, 2021)

Axel Nefve
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Feb 28, 2019 at #18 Michigan 3 Andrew Fenty Lost 4-6, 5-7
Feb 24, 2019 at #1 Ohio State 4 Martin Joyce Lost 7-6 (7-4), 6-7 (4-7), 0-1 (3-10)
2/16/2019 vs #12 Columbia 4 Timothy Wang Won 6-2, 6-1

$ Feb 17, 2019 vs #3 Mississippi State 4 Niclas Braun (64/-) - 5-7, 6-1, 4-3, unfinished
Feb 03, 2019 #14 Texas A&M 3 Hady Habib Lost 2-6, 2-6
Feb 06, 2019 #14 Illinois 3 Zeke Clark Lost 6-4, 4-6, 4-6
Feb 03, 2019 IUPUI 1 Alex Jochim Won 6-2, 6-2
Feb. 15 at #7 University of California LA 4 Mathew Tsolakyan Won 6-4, 6-3
Jan 27, 2019 at #13 OU 3 Alex Bakshi Lost 6-3, 6-7 (4-7), 2-6
Jan 26, 2019 at Vanderbilt 3 George Harwell - 7-6 (7-2), 3-6, 1-0, unfinished

* Feb 01, 2019 #12 Virginia 3 Henrik Wiersholm Lost 1-6, 4-6
Mar 01, 2019 Michigan State 2 Ivan Rakic Won 6-1, 6-2

* Mar 17, 2019 at #41 Florida State University 1 Lucas Poullain (99/-) Lost 3-6, 3-6
* Mar 15, 2019 at #36 University of Miami 1 A. Soriano Barrera (19/-) Lost 5-7, 4-6
* 3/10/2019 at #46 Louisville Men's Tennis 1 C. Morin-Kougoucheff Won 6-1, 6-1
* Feb 8, 2019 #11 Boston College 2 Markus Nordby Won 6-2, 6-4

Jan 19, 2019 at Kentucky 3 Cesar Bourgois Won 6-4, 4-6, 7-6 (7-3)
* Mar 22, 2019 #2 Wake Forest 1 Borna Gojo (50/-) Lost 6-7 (5-7), 1-6
* Mar 24, 2019 #30 NC State 1 Alexis Galarneau (18/-) Lost 4-6, 1-6

Mar 24, 2019 Toledo 1 Danilo Vukotic Won 6-2, 6-1
* 3/31/2019 at Virginia Tech 1 Jason Kros (56/-) Won 6-1, 7-6 (10-8)
* Apr 05, 2019 at Duke 1 Nick Stachowiak (85/-) Won 6-3, 6-3
* Apr 07, 2019 at #11 North Carolina 1 Benjamin Sigouin (35/-) Lost 2-6, 3-6

Apr 12, 2019 #40 Georgia Tech 1 Carlos Divar (62/-) - 6-1, 6-7, 4-5, unfinished
* Apr 14, 2019 Clemson 1 Simon Baudry (102/-) - 6-5, unfinished

Apr 14, 2019 Omaha 1 Abdoul Ouattara Won 6-4, 6-3
Apr 18, 2019 vs #47 Virginia Tech 1 Jason Kros (67/-) Won 6-1, 6-2
Apr 19, 2019 vs #4 Wake Forest 1 Borna Gojo (14/-) Lost 4-6, 2-6
May 03, 2019 vs #35 Vanderbilt 2 George Harwell Won 6-3, 6-4

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 28 at #18 Michigan 2 Mattias Siimar/Andrew Fenty - 4-4, unfinished/Alex Lebedev
Feb 24 at #1 Ohio State 2 Alex Kobelt/Kyle Seelig (3/-) - 4-5, unfinished/Alex Lebedev
2/16/201 vs #12 Columbia 2 Adam Ambrozy/William Matheson - 3-5, unfinished/Alex Lebedev

$ Feb 17 vs #3 Mississippi State 2 Niclas Braun/Giovanni Oradini (6/-) Lost 4-6/Alex Lebedev
Feb 03 #14 Texas A&M 2 Valentin Vacherot/Jack Pulliam Won 6-3/Alex Lebedev
Feb 06 #14 Illinois 2 Keenan Mayo/Aleks Kovacevic Lost 4-6/Alex Lebedev
Feb. 15 at #7 University of Califor 2 Ben Goldberg/Govind Nanda Lost 5-7/Alex Lebedev
Jan 27 at #13 OU 2 Ferran Calvo/Mason Beiler - 4-5, unfinished/Alex Lebedev
Jan 26 at Vanderbilt 2 Christiaan Worst/Panu Virtanen Won 6-1/Alex Lebedev

* Feb 01 #12 Virginia 2 Ryan Goetz/William Woodall Won 6-0/Alex Lebedev
Mar 01 Michigan State 1 Ivan Rakic/Billy Shisler Won 6-2/William Howells

* Mar 17 at #41 Florida State Unive 1 Alex Knaff/Sebastian Arcila - 5-2, unfinished/Tristan McCorm
* Mar 15 at #36 University of Miami 1 Tatsuki Shimamoto/A. Soriano Barrera - 6-6 (2-5), unfinished/Tristan Mc
* 3/10/201 at #46 Louisville Men's Te 1 C. Morin-Kougoucheff/Fabien Salle Lost 3-6/William Howells

Jan 19 at Kentucky 2 Theo McDonald/Ryo Matsumura - 4-4/Alex Lebedev
* Mar 22 #2 Wake Forest 2 Petros Chrysochos/Bar Botzer Lost 2-6/Paul Gota
* Mar 24 #30 NC State 3 Ivan Saveljic/Yannai Barkai Lost 2-6/Paul Gota

Mar 24 Toledo 2 Omar Espinosa/Reid Teatsorth - 5-4, unfinished/Paul Gota
* 3/31/201 at Virginia Tech 1 Henrik Korsgaard/Ryan Kros - 6-6 (8-8), unfinished/Matt Gam
* Apr 05 at Duke 1 Nick Stachowiak/Jason Lapidus Lost 2-6/Matt Gamble
* Apr 07 at #11 North Carolina 1 William Blumberg/Blaine Boyden (34/-) Lost 0-6/Matt Gamble

Apr 12 #40 Georgia Tech 1 Carlos Divar/Phillip Gresk (72/-) - 4-4, unfinished/Richard Ciamar
* Apr 14 Clemson 1 Yizhou Liu/Simon Baudry Won 6-1/Richard Ciamarra

Apr 18 vs #47 Virginia Tech 1 Henrik Korsgaard/Ryan Kros Won 6-3/Richard Ciamarra
Apr 19 vs #4 Wake Forest 1 Alan Gadjiev/Borna Gojo (64/-) Won 7-5/Richard Ciamarra
May 03 vs #35 Vanderbilt 1 Billy Rowe/Cameron Klinger (7/-) Lost 4-6/Richard Ciamarra



Notre Dame Tennis
University of Notre Dame Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Dec 16, 2021)

Daniel Rayl
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Feb 08, 2019 Ball State 6 Bryce Bonin Won 6-3, 7-6
Mar 24, 2019 Toledo 3 Omar Espinosa Won 5-7, 6-2, 1-0
04/04/2019 at N.C. Central 4 SPYROPOULOS,Thanos Won 6-1, 5-7, 6-3
Apr 12, 2019 St. Bonaventure 2 Martin Estevarena Won 6-1, 6-4
Apr 14, 2019 Omaha 3 Nathan Reekie Won 6-4, 4-6, 1-0

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 08 Ball State 3 Chris Adams/Conner Andersen Won 6-2/Johnathan Small
Mar 24 Toledo 3 Juan Carranza/Cole Shoults Won 6-3/Nathan Griffin
04/04/20 at N.C. Central 1 CUCALON,Gabriel/BROMLEY,Sebastian Won 6-2/Grayson Broadus

* Apr 05 at Duke 3 Spencer Furman/Robert Levine Lost 1-6/Grayson Broadus
* Apr 07 at #11 North Carolina 3 Simon Soendergaard/Mac Kiger Lost 0-6/Grayson Broadus

Apr 12 St. Bonaventure 1 Indra Patwardhan/Lukas Malmberg Won 6-4/Nathan Griffin
Apr 14 Omaha 3 Hugo Piles Ballester/Ethan Henry Won 6-1/Johnathan Small



Notre Dame Tennis
University of Notre Dame Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Dec 16, 2021)

Johnathan Small
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Feb 03, 2019 IUPUI 6 Eric Hollingsworth Won 6-2, 6-1
Mar 24, 2019 Toledo 6 Tyler Gargas Won 6-4, 7-6 (7-1)
04/04/2019 at N.C. Central 5 BROMLEY,Sebastian - 6-1, 3-0, unfinished
Apr 12, 2019 St. Bonaventure 5 Marco Rivolo Won 6-1, 6-1
Apr 14, 2019 Omaha 6 Ethan Henry Won 6-3, 7-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 03 IUPUI 1 Alex Jochim/Colton Morehart Won 6-3/Paul Gota
Feb 08 Ball State 3 Chris Adams/Conner Andersen Won 6-2/Daniel Rayl
04/04/20 at N.C. Central 3 SPYROPOULOS,Thanos/DAGKLIS,Christos - 3-4, unfinished/Paul Gota
Apr 14 Omaha 3 Hugo Piles Ballester/Ethan Henry Won 6-1/Daniel Rayl



Notre Dame Tennis
University of Notre Dame Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Dec 16, 2021)

Conor Somers
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 03 IUPUI 2 Bradley Luetschwager/Kyle Whittaker Lost 4-6/Andrew Mariados
Apr 12 St. Bonaventure 2 Marco Rivolo/John Rutkowski Won 7-6 (7-5)/Andrew Mariados


